Randall Bullock, Violin - SONG LIST

www.RandallViolin.com
920.460.8983

oy

Time
1:55
2:05
257
332
325
447
m
2:58
2:58
3.03
417
3:39
449
346
428
4:.03
259
314
317
253
320

Comments
Prelude
Prelude
Prelude
Prelude
Prelude
Prelude
Prelude
Prelude
Mothers
Attendants (Flowerman + 3 sisters)
Bridesmaids
Bride

Exit Music
Postlude
Postlude
Postlude
Postlude
Postlude
Postlude
Postlude

Postlude

Upbeat Popular Tunes

Name

Baby I'm Yours

You Are The Reason

Can You Feel The Love Tonight
River Flows in You

Better Together

A Thousand Years
Bittersweet Symphony
Stand By Me - with strings

1 Can't Help Falling in Love With You
More Than A Feeling

The Keeper of the Stars

1 Choose You - Karaoke
Rewrite The Stars (no vocal)
Can't Stop The Feeling
Come And Get Your Love
I'm Yours

One Love

Best Day of My Life

Shut Up And Dance

You're My Best Friend

You And Me

Composer
Barbara Lewis
Calum Scott
Elton Jon
Yiruma

Jack Johnson
Christina Perri
The Verve

Ben E. King
Elvis

Boston

Staley

Ryan Darling
The Greatest Showman
Timberlake
Redbone

Marz

Bob Marley
American Authors
Walk The Moon
Queen

Lifehouse




