

## Randall Bullock, Violin - SONG LIST www.RandallViolin.com 920.460.8983



## **Upbeat Popular Tunes**

Time	Comments	Name	Composer
1:55	Prelude	Baby I'm Yours	Barbara Lewis
2:05	Prelude	You Are The Reason	Calum Scott
2:57	Prelude	Can You Feel The Love Tonight	Elton Jon
3:32	Prelude	River Flows in You	Yiruma
3:25	Prelude	Better Together	Jack Johnson
4:47	Prelude	A Thousand Years	Christina Perri
3:11	Prelude	Bittersweet Symphony	The Verve
2:58	Prelude	Stand By Me - with strings	Ben E. King
2:58	Mothers	I Can't Help Falling in Love With You	Elvis
3:03	Attendants (Flowerman + 3 sisters)	More Than A Feeling	Boston
4:17	Bridesmaids	The Keeper of the Stars	Staley
3:39	Bride	I Choose You - Karaoke	Ryan Darling
4:49	Exit Music	Rewrite The Stars (no vocal)	The Greatest Showman
3:46	Postlude	Can't Stop The Feeling	Timberlake
4:28	Postlude	Come And Get Your Love	Redbone
4:03	Postlude	I'm Yours	Marz
2:59	Postlude	One Love	Bob Marley
3:14	Postlude	Best Day of My Life	American Authors
3:17	Postlude	Shut Up And Dance	Walk The Moon
2:53	Postlude	You're My Best Friend	Queen
3:20	Postlude	You And Me	Lifehouse